
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
44 
21 

777 
888 
22 

408 
29 
23 
27 

270 

85 
20 
68 

Name 
Diego BURLAMAQUE 
Ricardo TATSCH 
Gustavo CARVALHO 
Jonas ROHDE 
Leandro GELINSKE 
Diogo JETELINA 
Elias FERREIRA 
Tiago ZANELLA 
Jeferson FELDMANN 
Leonardo GRANDO 

Marcelo LIMA 
Maicon LEMES 
Gregori WESTPHALEN 

Class 
TAG 
TAG 
TAG SUPER 
TAG 
TAG SUPER 
TAG SUPER 
TAG SUPER 
FÓRMULA AR 
TAG SUPER 
TAG 

TAG 
FÓRMULA AR 
TAG 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

8 
2 

Total Tm 
12:41.528 
12:47.854 
12:48.320 
12:53.716 
12:54.534 
12:59.426 
13:02.141 
13:04.968 
13:05.520 
13:07.141 

7:06.862 
4:28.802 

0.001 

Diff 

6.326 
6.792 

12.188 
13.006 
17.898 
20.613 
23.440 
23.992 
25.613 

7 Laps 
13 Laps 
15 Laps 

Gap 

6.326 
0.466 
5.396 
0.818 
4.892 
2.715 
2.827 
0.552 
1.621 

7 Laps 
6 Laps 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
50.368 
50.684 
50.747 
51.004 
51.091 
51.356 
51.387 
51.537 
51.803 
50.676 

52.051 
1:21.387 

In Lap 
7 
5 
2 

10 
10 

2 
10 

6 
6 

12 

2 
2 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.326 

Avg. Speed 

71,194 

Best Lap Tm 

50.368 

Best Speed 

71,760 

Best Lap by 

44 - Diego BURLAMAQUE 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA NORTE / PASSO FUNDO 
TAG / AR 

Bateria 2 TAG / AR 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:50:15 

Kartódromo da Roselândia 1,004 km 

23/09/2018 14:50 


